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• Zinc plated steel
• Other shapes and sizes are available on special order.  Consult factory for price and availability.

SAE (JIC) 37° Hydraulic Adapters

Male Pipe x Male 37°JIC

Price / Each

1/8"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"

Male
NPTF

7/16"-20
7/16"-20
9/16"-18
9/16"-18
3/4"-16
3/4"-16
7/8"-14

1-1/16"-12

Male
JIC Part #

2404-4-2
2404-4-4
2404-6-4
2404-6-6
2404-8-6
2404-8-8
2404-10-8
2404-12-12

$1.10
1.45
1.50
2.10
2.15
2.60
3.20
4.20

45° Male Pipe x Male 37° JIC

Price / Each

1/8"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"

Male
NPTF

7/16"-20
7/16"-20
9/16"-18
9/16"-18
3/4"-16
3/4"-16
7/8"-14

1-1/16"-12

Male
JIC Part #

$3.45
3.45
4.30
5.10
5.75
6.40
6.95
9.85

2503-4-2
2503-4-4
2503-6-4
2503-6-6
2503-8-6
2503-8-8
2503-10-8
2503-12-12

90° Male Pipe x Male 37° JIC

Price / Each

1/8"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"

Male
NPTF

7/16"-20
7/16"-20
9/16"-18
9/16"-18
3/4"-16
3/4"-16
7/8"-14

1-1/16"-12

Male
JIC Part #

$3.15
3.60
3.40
4.80
4.80
5.65
6.05
9.55

2501-4-2
2501-4-4
2501-6-4
2501-6-6
2501-8-6
2501-8-8
2501-10-8
2501-12-12

Female Pipe x Male 37° JIC

Price / Each

1/8"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"

Female
NPTF

7/16"-20
7/16"-20
9/16"-18
9/16"-18
3/4"-16
3/4"-16
7/8"-14

1-1/16"-12

Male
JIC Part #

$1.90
2.50
2.50
3.30
3.20
4.50
4.70
6.50

2405-4-2
2405-4-4
2405-6-4
2405-6-6
2405-8-6
2405-8-8
2405-10-8
2405-12-12

Male
JIC

Male
NPTF

Male
JIC

Female
NPTF

Male
JIC

Male
NPTF

Male
JIC

Male
NPTF
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