(4

SAE (JIC) 37° Hydraulic Adapters

· Zinc plated steel

Other shapes and sizes are available on special order. Consult factory for price and availability. •

Male Pipe x Male 37°JIC				
Male NPTF	Male JIC	Part #	Price / Each	
1/8"	7/16"-20	2404-4-2	\$1.10	
1/4"	7/16"-20	2404-4-4	1.45	
1/4"	9/16"-18	2404-6-4	1.50	
3/8"	9/16"-18	2404-6-6	2.10	
3/8"	3/4"-16	2404-8-6	2.15	
1/2"	3/4"-16	2404-8-8	2.60	
1/2"	7/8"-14	2404-10-8	3.20	
3/4"	1-1/16"-12	2404-12-12	4.20	



Female Pipe x Male 37° JIC

Female NPTF	Male JIC	Part #	Price / Each
1/8"	7/16"-20	2405-4-2	\$1.90
1/4"	7/16"-20	2405-4-4	2.50
1/4"	9/16"-18	2405-6-4	2.50
3/8"	9/16"-18	2405-6-6	3.30
3/8"	3/4"-16	2405-8-6	3.20
1/2"	3/4"-16	2405-8-8	4.50
1/2"	7/8"-14	2405-10-8	4.70
3/4"	1-1/16"-12	2405-12-12	6.50

45° Male Pipe x Male 37° JIC

Male NPTF	Male JIC	Part #	Price / Each
1/8"	7/16"-20	2503-4-2	\$3.45
1/4"	7/16"-20	2503-4-4	3.45
1/4"	9/16"-18	2503-6-4	4.30
3/8"	9/16"-18	2503-6-6	5.10
3/8"	3/4"-16	2503-8-6	5.75
1/2"	3/4"-16	2503-8-8	6.40
1/2"	7/8"-14	2503-10-8	6.95
3/4"	1-1/16"-12	2503-12-12	9.85

Male Male JIC NPTF

90° Male Pipe x Male 37° JIC

Male NPTF	Male JIC	Part #	Price / Each
1/8"	7/16"-20	2501-4-2	\$3.15
1/4"	7/16"-20	2501-4-4	3.60
1/4"	9/16"-18	2501-6-4	3.40
3/8"	9/16"-18	2501-6-6	4.80
3/8"	3/4"-16	2501-8-6	4.80
1/2"	3/4"-16	2501-8-8	5.65
1/2"	7/8"-14	2501-10-8	6.05
3/4"	1-1/16"-12	2501-12-12	9.55

Ca

Sa

DPL108



We Ship

World Wide

311







om

Π. - 1

h h